
RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Webber International University 2010 1 M 268 5

2 Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois 2010 1 M 246 2

3 Lindenwood University 2010 1 M 194 0

4 Purdue University 2010 1 M 188 0

5 McKendree University 2010 1 M 176 0

6 Wright State University 2010 1 M 150 0

7 Calumet College of St. Joseph 2010 1 M 144 0

8 Pikeville College 2010 1 M 128 0

9 Wichita State University 2010 1 M 105 0

10 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 2010 1 M 100 0

11 Morehead State University 2010 1 M 97 0

12 Rochester Institute of Tech 2010 1 M 92 0

13 Saginaw Valley State University 2010 1 M 86 0

14 California State Univ. - Fresno 2010 1 M 49 0

15 Nevada /Univ. of - Las Vegas 2010 1 M 41 0

16 Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato 2010 1 M 40 0

17 Toledo /University of 2010 1 M 39 0

17 William Paterson University 2010 1 M 39 0

19 Notre Dame College 2010 1 M 38 0

20 Newman University 2010 1 M 22 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Webber International University 2010 2 M 360 9

2 Wichita State University 2010 2 M 288 0

3 Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois 2010 2 M 255 0

4 Lindenwood University 2010 2 M 236 0

5 Purdue University 2010 2 M 230 0

6 Pikeville College 2010 2 M 184 0

7 Saginaw Valley State University 2010 2 M 183 0

8 Calumet College of St. Joseph 2010 2 M 170 0

9 McKendree University 2010 2 M 154 0

10 Rochester Institute of Tech 2010 2 M 142 0

11 Morehead State University 2010 2 M 114 0

12 Wright State University 2010 2 M 85 0

13 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 2010 2 M 77 0

14 Vincennes University 2010 2 M 72 0

15 William Paterson University 2010 2 M 66 0

16 Notre Dame College 2010 2 M 52 0

17 California State Univ. - Fresno 2010 2 M 49 0

18 Nevada /Univ. of - Las Vegas 2010 2 M 43 0

19 Toledo /University of 2010 2 M 32 0

20 California /Univ. of - Davis 2010 2 M 31 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Webber International University 2010 3 M 304 6

2 Wichita State University 2010 3 M 272 2

3 Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois 2010 3 M 256 0

4 Purdue University 2010 3 M 222 0



5 Lindenwood University 2010 3 M 200 0

6 Calumet College of St. Joseph 2010 3 M 194 0

7 Saginaw Valley State University 2010 3 M 166 0

8 California State Univ. - Fresno 2010 3 M 164 0

9 Rochester Institute of Tech 2010 3 M 144 0

10 Morehead State University 2010 3 M 140 0

11 Wright State University 2010 3 M 108 0

12 Newman University 2010 3 M 75 0

13 Pikeville College 2010 3 M 60 0

14 McKendree University 2010 3 M 56 0

15 Nevada /Univ. of - Las Vegas 2010 3 M 55 0

16 Notre Dame College 2010 3 M 48 0

17 Toledo /University of 2010 3 M 28 0

18 William Paterson University 2010 3 M 22 0

19 Davenport University 2010 3 M 19 0

20 Kansas /University of 2010 3 M 18 0


